
Roswell Adult Aquatics Center 

Holiday Schedule

Saturday, December 21

Monday, December 23

Tuesday, December 24

Wednesday, December 25

Thursday, December 26

Saturday, December 28

Monday, December 30

Tuesday, December 31

Wednesday, January 1

Thursday, January 2

Saturday, January 4

7 a.m. - 1 p.m.

7 a.m. - 6 p.m.

CLOSED

CLOSED

7 a.m. - 6 p.m.

7 a.m. - 1 p.m.

7 a.m. - 6 p.m.

CLOSED

CLOSED

7 a.m. - 6 p.m.

7 a.m. - 1 p.m.


